

Amendment No.

COMMITTEE/SUBCOMMITTEE ACTION

ADOPTED	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
ADOPTED AS AMENDED	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
ADOPTED W/O OBJECTION	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
FAILED TO ADOPT	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
WITHDRAWN	<u> </u>	(Y/N)
OTHER	<u> </u>	

1 Committee/Subcommittee hearing bill: Health Quality
2 Subcommittee
3 Representative Ponder offered the following:

Amendment (with directory and title amendments)

Remove lines 46-91 and lines 126-171

D I R E C T O R Y A M E N D M E N T

Remove lines 29-31 and insert:

section 458.347, Florida Statutes, are amended, and paragraph (i) is added to that subsection to read:

Remove lines 109-111 and insert:

section 459.022, Florida Statutes, are amended, and paragraph (i) is added to that subsection to read:

Amendment No.

17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25

T I T L E A M E N D M E N T

Remove lines 4-11 and insert:

amending s. 458.3485, F.S.; authorizing a medical assistant to perform specified duties under the direct supervision and responsibility of a podiatric physician; amending s. 459.022, F.S.; providing and revising definitions; amending s. 461.007, F.S.; authorizing the